

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilocvr.exe

/2019 12:54		(FAX)845 818 3588	P.00
· ·			
		*	
	ARTICLES OF INC	CORPORATION	, ` 14
	In compliance with Chapter 607 ar	nd/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	Maclean Management Inc		
The name of the corporat	Maclean Management, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE		
500 E. Kennedy Blvd., S	Principal <u>street</u> address Suite 300	Mailing address, if different is 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300	:
Tampa FL 33602		Tampa FL 33602	
ARTICLE III PURPO	SE V		
The purpose for which the	Manageme e corporation is organized is:	ent company	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		— ; <u> </u>
			· !
			@
			e et
			19 AP
			19 APR-
ARTICLE IV SHARE	S 1000		19 APR -8
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHARE The number of shares of :	S 1000		
The number of shares of :	<u>S</u> 1000 stock is:		
The number of shares of :	S 1000 tock is:		THE STATE
The number of shares of :	<u>S</u> 1000 ttock is:		
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	<u>S</u> 1000 tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 F. Kennedy Blyd. Suite 300	Name and Title:	THE STATE
The number of shares of s ARTICLE V INITIA	500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300		THE STATE
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	<u>S</u> 1000 tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 F. Kennedy Blyd. Suite 300	Name and Title:	THE STATE
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title: Address:	- ARIC: 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title	500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300	Name and Title: Address:	- ARIC: 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	<u>S</u> 1000 tock is: <u>LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title: Address:	- ARIC: 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	25 1000 stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title:	- ARIC 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	<u>S</u> 1000 tock is: <u>LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title:	- ARIC 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	25 1000 stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title:	- ARIC 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	25 1000 stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title:	- ARIC 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	25 1000 stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title:	- ARIC 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	S 1000 tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maciean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title:	- API IC: 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	S 1000 tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maciean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title:	- API IC: 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	S 1000 tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maciean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	AP 10: 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	25 1000 tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	AP 10: 35
The number of shares of a <u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	25 1000 tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Maclean Strattan Loebig, President 500 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	AP 10: 35

	4	(FAX)845 818 3588	P.00
Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	S	Address:	
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	REGISTERED AGENT	the second exercise	
	Corida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepts		
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta Veorp Services, LLC	bie) of the registered agent is.	
Name:	Veorp Services, LLC		,
Name: Address:	Veorp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106		61.
Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	Veorp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie FL 33314		average of the second s
Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	Veorp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie FL 33314 INCORPORATOR		APR
Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and s</u>	Veorp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie FL 33314 INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:		APR -8
Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and s</u> Name:	Veorp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie FL 33314 INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: Laura Bohan		APR

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ . (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

mi mata

04/05/2019

04/05/2019

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date

Date